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EVTRSAEHER: BRAEGSIRKHEN

EVTEREIBPEAE. EHMNRHESFAHBRENROERE (MBMALT,
BEAHMEERS, b, FREVPELFZFEEREAEARNZER
&, HRFRIAVNSSIKREMNHBNZERIER, BISODNAEEHMEFRERE.

CLOCK. PER2) , 1A
RE VA T TR

SYHRESEKAT: BaEERRERENE

EYnEEdREERMARINE (MMRAR. THR) NERKE, HMERRENE, Hbp, ZHE
IFIRSEEHFATPERNBRE 1’65?&%”[’]&\1?&%}1@%%%%’?&%, EMRETARSRNE ., It
Hb, PERZEELEUECGAS-STINGER, SEIEBMRENRERXTWMEKRE (SASP) , MBMALTIRE
INEIDNAIR{E S S BIRIE R R

o, BEMEMEIEREY (WSCFAsE) BEBETRERRE H#MEBERNRERRE
BIEMLE,

KB REFR: BMALT,

y-H2AX. FGF21,

PER2. HDAC3, UCP1,
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BMALT1 Rabbit mAb |

y-H2AX Rabbit mAb | ET1602-2

Phospho-STING (S366) Rabbit

Phospho-IRF3 (5396) Rabbit

ET1705-5 FERY-H2AXR BN ARFESLE  mAb|HA723137 mAb | HA722772
{EABMALTR BN AREAR  BIEARRMRIIET WB 47, {EFEPhospho-STING (5366) % {EFPhospho-IRF3 (5396)% #i7
ZUBRRIHIT WB DA, BHIJTPA (80nM, 16hrs) ES (£2) 3 Poly (1:C) (2.5pg/mL,

PER2 Rabbit mAb | HA721036
{F FIPER2R BRI X A B2 BR R £ 201
17 IHC-P 94
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HDAC3 Rabbit mAb |
ET1610-5
{EFHDAC3 & B XS RREHEA
ZUBRRIHIT WB DA,

LB AR RRRHIT WB 24T,

TG s z
UCP1 Rabbit pAb | HA500118
{Eﬁﬁ UCP1&Z xS ABRJLANEE LR

T IHC-P 94,

6hrs) LIBHIHCT 116405317
IF-Cell 734,
A& H 2 ABeta tubulin
(M1305-2, £1)#1THRIC.

FGF21 Rabbit mAb | ET1704-04
{EFFGF21 & EHXT KR ATBEZA 4R
17 IHC-P £#7,

X5 E04%: ROR alpha, CLOCK, PER1/2/3. CXCR4, PD1., T#Hffl. cGAS-STINGISS &
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CLOCK Rabbit mAb | PER3 Mouse mAb | CXCR4 Rabbit mAb | HA722304 ROR alpha Rabbit mAb |
ET1704-82 EM1706-55 {EFCXCRAGR I IS A RHRAE R HA723267
{# I CLOCK R B AR A FRPERSEER (RE) X 4T IHC-P 247, {EFROR alphaf BRI REHA
ZURAHIT WB PR, HelaZBRE#1T IF-Cell 7547, ZURAHIT WB S,

CD3D Rabbit mAb | ET1701-57
{EFACD3D%R BT APEAEA LR H1T IF-Tissue 74

EhE B2 HAlexa Fluor- 555
phalloidin (&) #1THRIE.

MERGED

Phospho-NF-kB p65 (5536) Rabbit mAb| PD-L1 Rabbit mAb | HA721176

HA723223

f#EFPhospho-NF-kB p65 (5536) &7
(&) 3 Calyculin A% TNF-a (100nM

Calyculin A, 20ng/mL TNF-a, 15min)

LFEEIHeLa HFRHAT IF-Cell 247,

B E B\ % FBeta tubulin (HA601187, 4

&)HITIRIC.

fERPD-L1REH (F8) WA
INR B R = R EE S5 A AT
mIHC 73,

anti-CD20 (HA721138, &8&);
anti-CD56 (ET1702-43, R4IE);
anti-CD3 (HA720082, &),



EVTHRSEE: HHEREN “INITIS" BN
YT EERNESRZMAEELE. DNABEMREER, AREEXERTRENEIREN "N
718" MM, BEZOER (MPER1/2%E) BESERES, MHIHEREMIEIDNAEEINEE
HRHERARENE, BEBERENK, KEEINEFARER. A, HTEXEAREC-MycERE
2H, EEBRENECEEE, REMBLEK,

FBIARILAR: CLOCK, c-Myc, PER2, HIF-1 alpha. REV-ERBa, ATM / ATR{ZSi&I

ChiP:c-Myc HA721182
0.0015-7 mm IgG B3 HA721182

0.0010

0.0005

Enrichment relative to Input

0.0000
GAPDH
-+ -+ - +CoCl2

ATF4 a-satellite

c-Myc Rabbit mAb | HA721182 PER2 Rabbit mAb | HA721036 HIF-1 alpha Rabbit mAb |

{EAc-MycR BRI AERERALMIT IHC-P 2 (EE) ; UK {EFAPER2GR BT AFIREALRIT  HA722778

FfHeLa#ifE45 EDNA R EZ#H4T ChiIP i (BE) . IHC-P #3477, fEFHIF-1 alpha& &#13JCoCl2
B BN AR AR RET
WB 7,

Phospho-ATM (51981) Rabbit DNA-PKcs Mouse mAb | NR1D1 Rabbit mAb | ET7106-92 Timeless Rabbit mAb |
mAb | ET1705-50 M1204-6 ERANRIDTR BRI ALEHEHLR ET7110-23
fEFPhospho-ATM (S1981)%& & fEFDNA-PKcSR BT AZLBRE 1T IHC-P 947, fEATimeless® 2RI ABEHR
it (88) X Camptothecin ALAHIT IHC-P 27, 1T IHC-P 2#F,
(1uM Calyculin A, 1hr) 4328y
HeLafRfai#t1T IF-Cell 2f7,
BEE M 2 ABeta tubulin
(M1305-2, I f&8) #H{THRIC,

SYTESHERAER: HHFRILINEHZRT

ST RBIREMHETEYN. SUNFENEARS, XINALRTHERHERE, TEZOLER

(WMBMAL1TSE) SRR ERIES . RRSFHEZER, DURMETauEHETERRA (2NSer396
fIR) , BREZTRE, AT, TERZRILSHLEAAINEERISTROSAR, BIINRF2EEKIFM
RIS, Lesh, METPHRMEEZFEM (WIM6A, Histone H3 (acetyl K9) F) EIFE

BRTAEPRET XBMUEER.

£4BIFZIAR: SIRTT . Tau. m6A. CRALBP. RPE65. GSK3B. GABAIEE
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SIRT1 Rabbit mAb | ET1603-3 m6A Rabbit mAb | HA721152
ERASIRTIR B (FE) WHEK-2934E#H1T  ERAMOARERITRANREIREFEN
IF-Cell 47, HeLaZf##RiH#1T Dot blot 77,
AEE B % FABeta tubulin (HA601187, 1)

HATHRIC

Tau Rabbit mAb | ET1612-44
fFERTauR BN KB KR BHR#IT IHC-Fr 547,

ChIP: Histone H3 (acetyl K9) HA722132
B IgG B3 HA722132 =3 Competitor C

O A
= = NN
o o S o

Enrichment relative to Input
o
(5]

0.00
GAPDH ALDOA MYOD RPL30a-satellite

Histone H3 (acetyl K9) Rabbit mAb |
HA722132

{# FHistone H3 (acetyl K9)& B HF =R CE
HEHRFEE T HeLafE4SEDNAR BT
ChIP ##f,

GABA B Receptor 1

GABABR1 Rabbit mAb | HA722653
{EFAGABABRT R B4 XY/ NR /NN A LR 1T IHC-Fr 73477,



TERBOMARX £#% (SCN) 2EBRTEES
FIERT, SCNEIZIpRGCs-MTT/MT2ZAZWHES, MMEE (RA) EiIIRAR/RXREZZ{NAE
ZEBMAL1RIX, [EERSINENE,

CRALBP Rabbit mAb |
HA721483

{8 FICRALBP % B 47 3 /N FR A0 0 B
HLAHEAT IHC-Fr 2347,

Product name

AMPK alpha 1

Phospho-AMPK alpha 1 (5496)

AMPK alpha 1/2

Phospho-AMPK alpha 1 (T183) +AMPK alpha 2 (T172)

AMPK alpha 2

Phospho-AMPK alpha 2 (5345)

Phospho-AMPK alpha 2 (5491)

AMPK beta 1

AMPK gamma 1

ATM

Phospho-ATM (51981)
Beta TRCP

BMALT1

RPE65 Rabbit mAD |
ET1703-82

CRABP1 Rabbit mAb | HA722241
EFACRABP 1% B XY/ N ARBR AR AT

RiEE=s, RETHETTEL. MENRERES. E

PHOS / PDC Rabbit mAb |
HA723116

{EFARPECSR BHIX/NGRIREKAE  IHC-P 247, fEFPHOS / PDCR B HIX/NFRER

4T IF-Tissue 947 BREALR AT IHC-Fr 547,
Catalog# Reactivity Tested applications Antibody type
ET1608-40 H,Ms,R WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,FC,IPIHC-Fr,IHC-P  Rabbit mAb
ET1612-72 H,Ms WB,IPIHC-Fr Rabbit mAb
HA723038 H,Ms,R WB,IHC-P Rabbit mAb
HA723603 H,Ms,R WB,IHC-P Rabbit mAb
HA600078 H,Ms,R WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P Mouse mAb
ET1701-37 H,Ms,R WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-PFC Rabbit mAb
HA722567 H WB Rabbit mAb
ET1612-56 H,Ms,R WB,IHC-PFC,IF-Cell Rabbit mAb
HA722691 H,Ms,R WB,IP Rabbit mAb
ET1606-20 H,R WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P Rabbit mAb
ET1705-50 H,Ms WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP,FC Rabbit mAb
HA500358 H,Ms,R WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P Rabbit pAb
ET1705-5 H,Ms,R WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue Rabbit mAb

Product name

BTRC

Casein Kinase | epsilon
CD3D

Cleaved PARP
Cleaved PARP1
CLOCK

CLOCK

c-Myc

CRABP1

CRALBP

CREB

Phospho-Creb (5133)
CRY1

CRY2

Cullin 1

CXCR4

DBP

DEC2 Polyclonal Antibody

DNA-PKcs/PRKDC
E4BP4

FGF21

FOXP3

GABA B Receptor 1
HDAC3

HIF-1 alpha

Histone H3 (acetyl K9)
mo6A

Nocturnin

NPAS2

NPY2R

NPY2R / Y2 receptor
NR1D1

NR1D2

Catalog#

EM1706-79
ER62905
ET1701-57
ET1608-10
HA722218
ET1704-82
R1511-2
HA721182
HA722241
HA721483
ET1601-15
ET7107-93
ER60266
EM2001-10
ET1705-82
HA722304
ER1919-44
ER63227
M1204-6
ER63308
ET1704-04
IRS008
HA722653
ET1610-5
HA722778
HA722132
HA721152
ER1913-95
ER65409
ER1914-09
ER1901-14
ET7106-92

ER61911

Reactivity

H
H,Ms

H

H
H,Ms,R,Mk
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,Z,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms
H,R,Ms

H

H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R

H
H,Ms,R,Cmk,P
H,Ms,R
H,Ms

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R
H,R

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

H,R,Ms

Tested applications
WB,IHC-PFC

WB,IHC-PIF-Cell

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PFC,IPIF-Tissue
WB, IF-Cell,IP

wWB

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PFC
WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PFC
WB,IHC-PIPChIP
WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue,IHC-Fr

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PIRFC,IF-Tissue
wWB

wWB
WB,IHC-PIRFC,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue
WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

wWB

WB,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell

WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue

mIHC

IHC-BIHC-Fr

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PIF-Tissue,FC,ChIP,Dot Blot,IP

Dot Blot,ELISA

wWB

wWB
WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue
WB, FC

WB,IHC-P

WB

Antibody type

Mouse mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit pAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb

Rabbit pAb



Product name
Orexin Receptor 1
PARP1

PD1 Blocking
PD-L1

PER1

PER2

PER3

PER3

PGLYRP1

PHOS / PDC

Phospho-Histone H2A.X (5139)

IRF3

Phospho-IRF3 (5396)
Phospho-IRF3 (5386)

Phospho-NF-kB p65 (5536)

STING

Phospho-STING (5366)

PRKAA2

PRKAG3

RBX1

RBX1

ROR alpha / RORA
ROR beta
RORgamma T
RPE65

SHARP2

SIRT1

Phospho-SIRT1 (547)

Phospho-SIRT1 (T530)

SKP1
Tau
Tau

Phospho-Tau (T217)

Catalog#
ER1914-44
ET1608-56
EM1701-17
HA721176
HA500097
HA721036
HA500072
EM1706-55
ER65702
HA723116
ET1602-2
ET1612-14
HA722772
ET1608-22
HA723223
HA722832
HA723137
EM1708-49
EM1708-52
HA722779
HA722534
HA723267
ER1916-08
HA722121
ET1703-82
HA721748
ET1603-3
ET1611-31
ET1701-27
ET1705-43
ET1612-44
ET1603-2

HA723091

Reactivity
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R

H

H

H,Ms

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

H

H

H,R,Ms
H,Ms,R,Cmk,P
H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

Tested applications

wB

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PFC
ELISA,FC

IHC-PmIHC,WB
WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell

IHC-PIF-Cell,FC

WB

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-Tissue
WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,IF-Tissue

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PFC,IP
WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue

WB, IF-Cell

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PFC,IF-Tissue,IP
WB,Dot Blot,IP

WB,IHC-BFC

IHC,IF
WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,IPIF-Tissue
WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,FC,IP
IHC-PWB

WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB, IPIHC-PIF-Tissue
WB,IHC-PIF-Cell

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,ChIP
WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PFC
WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IHC-Fr
WB,IHC-PIRIHC-Fr

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-BIHC-Fr

Antibody type
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit pAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb

Rabbit mAb

Product name
Phospho-Tau (T231)
Phospho-Tau (5396)
Timeless

UCP1

Catalog#

ET1610-31
ET1611-68
ET7110-23

HA500118

Reactivity
H,Ms,R,Cmk,P
Ms,R,H,Cmk,P
H

H,Ms,R

Tested applications
WB,IHC-PIPBIF-Tissue,IHC-Fr

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIHC-Fr
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

*H: Human; Ms: Mouse; R: Rat; P: Pig; Mk: Monkey; Cmk: Cynomolgus monkey; Z: Zebrafish; S: Species independent

Antibody type
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb

Rabbit pAb

HBTHRES
"EMTEER"
FmiER



